



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		74754A 1	STEERING KIT	1		
1		NLA	BRACKET	1		1
2		74755	PLATE	1		
3	10	74757	SCREW (3-1/4")	3		
4	11	35814	NUT	3		
5		73772	PIVOT BLOCK	1		
6	10	70890	SCREW (1-3/4")	1		
7		NLA	WASHER	1		1
8	23	74756	SPACER	1		
9	11	34933	NUT	1		
10		73774	YOKE	1		
11	10	70890	SCREW (1-3/4")	1		
12	11	34933	NUT	1		
13		71565	TUBE	1		
14	11	37984	JAM NUT	2		
15	14	73777	TAB WASHER	1		
16		78282	CLEVIS	1		
17	10	70891	SCREW	1		
18	11	34863	NUT	1		
19	10	90092	SCREW (1-1/4")	1		
20	12	34931	WASHER (THIN)	1		
21	23	71564	SPACER	1		
22		N.S.S.	WASHER (THICK)	1		7
23	11	34863	NUT	1		